

पुनः प्रयोग
पुनः प्रयोग

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Darbhanga

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.V.-355-8

Measurement Book

of Work-
by which work is executed-
of Measurement-
and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on file 15/11				
Name of work -	Construction of road				
	from PWD path to Karkouli				
	Passi tola.				
Agency -	Mukesh Gupta.				
Agreement value -	Rs 63,60,7752.4				
Agreement no -	17582/2020-21				
	(MM-609-5C)				
Rate -	5-017 below				
Date of work start -	30-06-2020				
Date of work completion -	27-06-2021				
Date of entry -	05/04/2021.				

① provision of fix of wooden

Branch marks

Qty. & No.

② provision and fix of

of reference pillars.

Qty. & No.

③ clearing and grubbing

of road land -

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m²

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 "

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 "

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 "

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 "

2 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 210.00 "

2835.00 m²

= 0.284 Hect.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Construction of road

Base mark -

Qty. 1.036 — P/1

@ 3761.73 each — Rs 3762.00

(2) Construction of reference

pillars —

Qty. 4.000 — P/1

@ 1723.70 each — Rs 6895.20

(3) Clearing and grubbing of road load —

Qty. 0.284 Hect — P/1

@ 5133.76/Hect — Rs 14522.20

(4) Excavation for roadwork in soil with hydraulic

excavators — all complete

Qty. 44.70 m³ — P/2

@ 74.16/m³ — Rs 3315.20

(5) Construction of granular

sub-base with well

graded materials — all
complete

Qty. 44.70 m³ — P/2

@ 2345.89/m³ — Rs 10500.20

(6) providing layer, spreading & compacting WBM - P/1

Materials — all complete

Qty. 49.22 m³ — P/2

@ 2995.48/m³ — Rs 147438.20

Rs 280,934.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement grade M30 — all complete in					
Qty 45.60 m ³ — P/2					
@ 6352.27/m ³ — Rs					289664.20
8) Construction of road embankment materials obtained from borrow pit — all complete in					
① for 1000 m. lead					
Qty 129.60 m ³ — P/3					

@ 175.22/m³ — Rs 22709.20

(9) For 100 m. lead

Qty 302.40 m³ — P/3

@ 139.85/m³ — Rs 42291.20

Rs 635598.20

Less 5.01% as per Agreement

Rs 318432.00

Add G.S.P. 12%
L.C. — 1%

Rs 6,03755.20

Rs 72451.20

Rs 60382.00

Rs 6,82,244.20

material statement

(i) Earth Qty. = 432.00 m³

(ii) Stone Metal/chips/Gravel — 166.05 m³

(iii) Sand — 20.52 m³

By P. M.
05/5/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Seigniorage fee:

(1) G.C.P.

44.70 x 498.52 x 0.10 = Re 2228.38

(ii) W.B.M.-10

49.22 x 637.3 x 0.10 = Re 3137.13

(iii) c.c. pavement

45.60 x 543.28 x 0.10 = Re 2477.28

(iv) Earth 875

432.00 x 23.78 x 0.10 = Re 1027.29

Total = Re 8869.80

Add seigniorage fee - Re 8870200

Re 6,91,114200

1/5/6
05/06/21
J.E. J.E.
A.6.21
A.E.